10/30{13' Banconiexon Empresas
__FECHA R.U.T.: 97004
08/10/2013 FACTURAELE |
TRF00972  N° 14897091
Fe o
TR SII-SANTIAGO
Sr \  FUNDACION TIEMPOS NUEVOS
| 'Dlreccmn PUNTA ARENAS 6711
; . LAGRANJA SANTIAGO
, ,‘}_Despaqho‘ 1
. |60 | DIFUSION DEL ARTE Y LACULTURA 5
- | RUT  © 72548600-6 CodCli:
Ofcma” ’3 CENTRAL-TARIFIC_ACI
i Domlciho AHUMADA# 251

SANTIAGO

] -cow ISION POR SERVICIO DE PAGO
| BANCARIO :
1] conNvENIO : 0000
| | REFERENCIA :
| Q?CUENTA CORRIENTE 01670299400 .

Total Afecto

Total Exento

IVA
Valor Total

@QEGBNAL
EN PODER
MINISTERI
EDUCACION

$ 225.554
$0
$42.855
$ 268.409
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